TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km
GR. A4 2011-09-27 12:00 .
Trening
okr. Czas okr gzenia R6znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia RO znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia

(51) SZCZEREK Marcin

1 2:00.503 +12.909 12:10:08.866
2 1:53.858 +6.264 12:12:02.724
3 1:51.385 +3.791 12:13:54.109
4 1:50.021 +2.427 12:15:44.130
5 1:47.594 - 12:17:31.724

(2) IDZIK Albert
1 1:53.089 +1.819 12:09:29.210
2 1:51.270 - 12:11:20.480
3 1:52.018 +0.748 12:13:12.498
4 1:53.575 +2.305 12:15:06.073
5 1:52.967 +1.697 12:16:59.040
6 1:53.066 +1.796 12:18:52.106

(52) KALUZKA Piotr

1 2:01.154 +9.733 12:07:48.376

2 1:57.868 +6.447 12:09:46.244

3 1:53.885 +2.464 12:11:40.129

4 1:52.771 +1.350 12:13:32.900

5 1:51.421 - 12:15:24.321
(10) JURCZYK Jarostaw

1 1:51.516 - 12:17:36.206

(50) KLOSOWSKI Grzegorz

1 2:00.133 +6.197 12:07:50.461
2 1:57.200 +3.264 12:09:47.661
3 1:57.083 +3.147 12:11:44.744
4 1:53.936 - 12:13:38.680
5 1:57.732 +3.796 12:15:36.412
6 1:54.908 +0.972 12:17:31.320
(4) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 2:04.618 +7.406 12:09:35.935
2 2:01.575 +4.363 12:11:37.510
3 1:58.927 +1.715 12:13:36.437
4 1:59.687 +2.475 12:15:36.124
5 1:57.212 - 12:17:33.336
(49) BARAN Andrzej
1 2:05.779 +4.198 12:08:00.243
2 2:05.130 +3.549 12:10:05.373
3 2:03.861 +2.280 12:12:09.234
4 2:01.707 +0.126 12:14:10.941
5 2:01.863 +0.282 12:16:12.804
6 2:01.581 - 12:18:14.385

Wydrukowano: 2011-09-27 12:19:47
WYKONANIE
TOMEX
KOORDYNATOR JAZD
MOLIK Jacek WAJDA Artur

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



